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The List of 68 life members deleted from the roll of life members of
The Mahila Mahavidyalaya Samiti Who have died .

Member
Ship No.

10
23
25
67
72
77
78
79
85
86
93
94
96
127
134
145
146
147
148
153
156
186
194
198
211
219
226
227
242
244
262
269
272
288

Name

Akhil Khurania
Angoori Goel

Anil Chaudhary
Avinash Chand

Babu Ram Mittal
Baldev Raj

Balwinder Kumar Advocate
Banarasi Dass
Bhushan Lal

Bhasin Abhey

C.D Garg

Chaman Lal Batra
Chander Bhan

Hari Kishan Mittal
Hukum Chand Gupta
Jai Bhagwan

Jai Bhagwan

Jai Bhagwan

J.D Thakral

Jambu Ram

Jaswant Rai

Khairati Lal Chabra
Krishan Khurania
Krishna Miglani
Madan Gopal Chaudhary
Man Singh Advocagte
Manohar Lal (Dr.)
Manohar Lal
Mohinder Kumar Sikka
Mohinder Lal
Narender Chaudhary (Dr.)
Naresh Kumar

“Narsi Ram

Nirmal Goe]

S.N

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

65
66
67
68

Member
Ship No.

301
304
305
306
308
320
329
340
359
364
393
394
420
428
433
464
506
520
525
550
368
380
554
556
562
597
606
624
625
627
637
652
653
670

Name

O.P.Panesar

Om Parkash Gupta

Om Parkash Latkania

Om Parkash Mangal

Om Parkash Narula
Parkash Lal Dua

Parveen Kumar Advocate
Pawan Kumar

Puran Chand Sindhu

RC Saini

Rajender bansal
Rajendra kumar Bhardwaj
Ram Chander Bansal
Ram Kumar

Ram Niwas Khurania
Roop Lal Contractor

Sat Pal

Sewa Dass Properitor
Sham Lal

Siriram

RK Garg

Raj Bahadur Khurania
Sohan lal

Som Prakash Chaudhary
Subash Chand Mittal
Surjeet Bahadur Khurania
Swati singhal

Ved Prakash

Ved Prakash Narang
Ved Prakash Khurania
Vijay Kumar Latka

Vinod Kumar

Vinod Kumar

Yogesh Kumar Gupta



